
ANAGNI - LA CORSA DELL'ACQUA (9.100 km) - 17 May 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 9.100 km
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18:57

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:75 P:75 Ar:74 D:0 Ab:1

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM40 #1002 VULPIANI DANIELE 00:32:05 3'31 TIVOLI MARATHON
2 2 2 SM40 #1004 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO 00:33:11 3'39 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 3 1 SM50 #1055 VENDITTI ONORATO 00:33:20 3'40 OLIMPIA LAZIO
4 4 1 SM35 #1011 DANDINI VALERIO 00:33:31 3'41 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
5 5 1 SM45 #1003 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO 00:33:34 3'41 ATHLETIC TERNI
6 6 3 SM40 #1034 RICOZZI MARCO 00:35:17 3'53 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
7 7 2 SM45 #1044 MARTINO CRISTIANO RAFFAELE00:35:35 3'55 ATLETICA POLIGNANO
8 8 4 SM40 #1029 IANNACCONE SIMONE 00:36:04 3'58 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 9 5 SM40 #1078 D'AVERSA MATTEO 00:36:10 3'58 FROSINONE SPORT
10 10 3 SM45 #1074 MASTRONARDI FABIO 00:37:07 4'05 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
11 11 2 SM50 #1049 COLLENI UMBERTO 00:37:10 4'05 FROSINONE SPORT
12 12 2 SM35 #1017 PACE DANIELE 00:37:10 4'05 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
13 13 1 SM #1010 COLELLA PIERLUIGI 00:37:22 4'06 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
14 14 4 SM45 #1040 GIANNETTI LUIGI 00:37:53 4'10 ATLETICA ARCE
15 1 1 SF50 #1005 MAGRINI SIMONA 00:38:03 4'11 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
16 15 5 SM45 #1026 EVANGELISTA LUIGI 00:38:14 4'12 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
17 16 3 SM35 #1008 CECILIA FABIO 00:38:23 4'13 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
18 17 1 SM60 #1072 POCE AUGUSTO 00:38:32 4'14 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
19 18 2 SM60 #1032 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO 00:38:53 4'16 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
20 19 6 SM40 #1071 MINGARELLI ELIA 00:38:54 4'16 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
21 20 2 SM #1079 GALASSI PAOLO 00:38:58 4'17 FROSINONE SPORT
22 21 4 SM35 #1020 PROIETTI ANDREA 00:39:02 4'17 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
23 2 1 SF45 #1006 CORREALE VERONICA 00:39:10 4'18 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
24 22 5 SM35 #1013 EVANGELISTI DANIEL 00:39:10 4'18 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
25 23 1 SM55 #1076 CAPPELLI ANDREA 00:39:18 4'19 US ROMA 83
26 24 6 SM45 #1058 DIMUSOR ION 00:39:28 4'20 PALESTRINA RUNNING
27 25 7 SM45 #1068 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:39:40 4'21 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
28 26 8 SM45 #1024 TANTARI DANIELE 00:40:10 4'25 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
29 27 7 SM40 #1022 SACROSANTO CRISTIAN 00:40:20 4'26 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
30 28 9 SM45 #1059 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO00:40:43 4'28 PALESTRINA RUNNING
31 29 2 SM55 #1067 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO 00:40:56 4'30 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
32 30 10 SM45 #1061 FIORE EMILIANO 00:41:48 4'36 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
33 31 3 SM50 #1036 SANTOLOCITO PAOLO 00:42:12 4'38 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
34 32 4 SM50 #1007 BEVILACQUA TONI 00:42:21 4'39 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
35 33 5 SM50 #1042 LAURETTI PIO 00:42:43 4'42 ATLETICA CECCANO
36 34 3 SM #1031 NARDOIANNI ORAZIO 00:42:59 4'43 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
37 35 6 SM35 #1051 PANICCIA MARCO 00:42:59 4'43 FROSINONE SPORT
38 36 1 SM65 #1028 FIORINI FELICE 00:43:22 4'46 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
39 37 3 SM55 #1057 BUTTINELLI ALBERTO 00:43:40 4'48 PALESTRINA RUNNING
40 38 8 SM40 #1060 BRUNI DANILO 00:43:51 4'49 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
41 39 4 SM55 #1018 PALOMBO ITALO 00:44:38 4'54 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
42 40 7 SM35 #1052 RIVA DANIELE 00:44:41 4'55 FROSINONE SPORT
43 3 2 SF50 #1035 SPICA NAUSICA 00:44:45 4'55 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
44 4 3 SF50 #1027 FANTACCIONE LAURA 00:45:05 4'57 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
45 41 4 SM #1064 ZANGRILLI MICHELANGELO 00:45:35 5'01 RUNCARD
46 42 8 SM35 #1041 TUDINO LUCA 00:45:51 5'02 ATLETICA ARCE
47 43 3 SM60 #1021 PROIETTI SILVANO 00:46:09 5'04 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
48 5 1 SF40 #1062 PINCHERA ANTONELLA 00:46:19 5'05 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
49 44 9 SM40 #1050 MINOTTI MATTIA 00:46:38 5'07 FROSINONE SPORT
50 45 11 SM45 #1054 BONOMO DENNYS 00:46:49 5'09 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
51 46 5 SM55 #1037 BARBARO ANGELO 00:46:54 5'09 AMATORI PALERMO
52 6 4 SF50 #1081 CALENNE ANNA 00:47:17 5'12 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
53 47 4 SM60 #1043 LEO MARIO 00:47:45 5'15 ATLETICA CECCANO
54 48 6 SM50 #1069 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO 00:48:23 5'19 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
55 7 2 SF45 #1080 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 00:48:26 5'19 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
56 49 7 SM50 #1012 D'ERCOLE STEFANO 00:48:51 5'22 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
57 8 3 SF45 #1019 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA 00:50:43 5'34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
58 9 2 SF40 #1075 DEL TRESTE TATIANA 00:50:48 5'35 TIVOLI MARATHON
59 10 4 SF45 #1070 FONTANA SIMONA 00:51:58 5'43 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
60 50 12 SM45 #1015 MAGISTRO MICHELE 00:54:54 6'02 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI



ANAGNI - LA CORSA DELL'ACQUA (9.100 km) - 17 May 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 9.100 km
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GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:75 P:75 Ar:74 D:0 Ab:1

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

61 51 8 SM50 #1025 ABBATECOLA FABIO 00:55:15 6'04 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
62 52 5 SM60 #1030 MELEO TOMMASO 00:56:00 6'09 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
63 11 1 SF60+ #1033 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 00:56:19 6'11 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
64 53 1 SM75+#1047 BARCHESI IVO 00:57:19 6'18 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
65 54 6 SM60 #1053 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO 00:57:50 6'21 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
66 12 2 SF60+ #1023 SORDI FIORELLA 00:57:50 6'21 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
67 13 5 SF45 #1009 CECILIA SILVIA 00:58:34 6'26 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
68 14 3 SF60+ #1016 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA 00:58:41 6'27 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
69 55 2 SM65 #1039 GERMANI ANTONIO 00:59:23 6'31 ATLETICA ARCE
70 15 4 SF60+ #1038 CELLETTI SONIA 00:59:23 6'31 ATLETICA ARCE
71 56 9 SM35 #1046 MINELLA GIACOMO 01:02:39 6'53 CAT SPORT ROMA
72 57 2 SM75+#1045 MINELLA SERGIO 01:02:40 6'53 CAT SPORT ROMA
73 16 5 SF60+ #1014 GRADELLINI PAOLA 01:06:26 7'18 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
74 58 1 SM70 #1077 SEGRETO FRANCO 01:09:08 7'36 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO



ANAGNI - LA CORSA DELL'ACQUA (9.100 km) - 17 May 2025
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GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:75 P:75 Ar:74 D:0 Ab:1

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PINCHERA ANTONELLA #1062 00:46:19 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 DEL TRESTE TATIANA #1075 00:50:48 TIVOLI MARATHON

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #1080 00:48:26 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA #1019 00:50:43 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 FONTANA SIMONA #1070 00:51:58 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 CECILIA SILVIA #1009 00:58:34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FANTACCIONE LAURA #1027 00:45:05 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 CALENNE ANNA #1081 00:47:17 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

SF60+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #1033 00:56:19 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 SORDI FIORELLA #1023 00:57:50 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA #1016 00:58:41 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 CELLETTI SONIA #1038 00:59:23 ATLETICA ARCE
5 GRADELLINI PAOLA #1014 01:06:26 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 COLELLA PIERLUIGI #1010 00:37:22 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 GALASSI PAOLO #1079 00:38:58 FROSINONE SPORT
3 NARDOIANNI ORAZIO #1031 00:42:59 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 ZANGRILLI MICHELANGELO #1064 00:45:35 RUNCARD

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DANDINI VALERIO #1011 00:33:31 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 PACE DANIELE #1017 00:37:10 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 CECILIA FABIO #1008 00:38:23 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 PROIETTI ANDREA #1020 00:39:02 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
5 EVANGELISTI DANIEL #1013 00:39:10 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
6 PANICCIA MARCO #1051 00:42:59 FROSINONE SPORT
7 RIVA DANIELE #1052 00:44:41 FROSINONE SPORT
8 TUDINO LUCA #1041 00:45:51 ATLETICA ARCE
9 MINELLA GIACOMO #1046 01:02:39 CAT SPORT ROMA

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RICOZZI MARCO #1034 00:35:17 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA



ANAGNI - LA CORSA DELL'ACQUA (9.100 km) - 17 May 2025
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GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:75 P:75 Ar:74 D:0 Ab:1

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

2 IANNACCONE SIMONE #1029 00:36:04 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 D'AVERSA MATTEO #1078 00:36:10 FROSINONE SPORT
4 MINGARELLI ELIA #1071 00:38:54 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
5 SACROSANTO CRISTIAN #1022 00:40:20 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
6 BRUNI DANILO #1060 00:43:51 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
7 MINOTTI MATTIA #1050 00:46:38 FROSINONE SPORT

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO #1003 00:33:34 ATHLETIC TERNI
2 MARTINO CRISTIANO RAFFAELE#1044 00:35:35 ATLETICA POLIGNANO
3 MASTRONARDI FABIO #1074 00:37:07 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
4 GIANNETTI LUIGI #1040 00:37:53 ATLETICA ARCE
5 EVANGELISTA LUIGI #1026 00:38:14 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
6 DIMUSOR ION #1058 00:39:28 PALESTRINA RUNNING
7 VISMARA GIANLUCA #1068 00:39:40 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
8 TANTARI DANIELE #1024 00:40:10 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
9 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO#1059 00:40:43 PALESTRINA RUNNING

10 FIORE EMILIANO #1061 00:41:48 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
11 BONOMO DENNYS #1054 00:46:49 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
12 MAGISTRO MICHELE #1015 00:54:54 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 COLLENI UMBERTO #1049 00:37:10 FROSINONE SPORT
2 SANTOLOCITO PAOLO #1036 00:42:12 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
3 BEVILACQUA TONI #1007 00:42:21 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 LAURETTI PIO #1042 00:42:43 ATLETICA CECCANO
5 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO #1069 00:48:23 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
6 D'ERCOLE STEFANO #1012 00:48:51 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
7 ABBATECOLA FABIO #1025 00:55:15 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAPPELLI ANDREA #1076 00:39:18 US ROMA 83
2 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO #1067 00:40:56 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
3 BUTTINELLI ALBERTO #1057 00:43:40 PALESTRINA RUNNING
4 PALOMBO ITALO #1018 00:44:38 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
5 BARBARO ANGELO #1037 00:46:54 AMATORI PALERMO

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 POCE AUGUSTO #1072 00:38:32 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
2 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO #1032 00:38:53 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 PROIETTI SILVANO #1021 00:46:09 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 LEO MARIO #1043 00:47:45 ATLETICA CECCANO
5 MELEO TOMMASO #1030 00:56:00 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
6 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO #1053 00:57:50 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
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GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:75 P:75 Ar:74 D:0 Ab:1

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FIORINI FELICE #1028 00:43:22 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 GERMANI ANTONIO #1039 00:59:23 ATLETICA ARCE

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SEGRETO FRANCO #1077 01:09:08 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BARCHESI IVO #1047 00:57:19 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
2 MINELLA SERGIO #1045 01:02:40 CAT SPORT ROMA


